
Mission Scorecard
Space Marines 5

9:23am Feb-10-2020

Thank you for playing Laserforce!

Front
You Zap: 23 (34%)
Zap You: 23 (27%)
You Msl: 1 (50%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Phaser
You Zap: 11 (16%)
Zap You: 8 (9%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 1 (33%)

Left
You Zap: 15 (22%)
Zap You: 20 (23%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 1 (33%)

Right
You Zap: 12 (17%)
Zap You: 12 (14%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Back
You Zap: 6 (8%)
Zap You: 21 (25%)
You Msl: 1 (50%)
Msl You: 1 (33%)

Neutral Base
1001 points

Team Base
1001 points

xoxLiLBiTxox
Score : 9022
Rank : 1 of 6

Commander

Shots : 70 of 94 (74%)
Times Zapped : 84
Times Missiled : 3

Missiles
3 of 3

Nuke
3 of 4

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
7/8

Fire Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

Msl
You

You
Msl

Survived

1 xoxLiLBiTxox 9022 16 16 15:00
2 S C Y T H E 7902 10 18 1 1 0 15:00
3 Alex Felt 6482 0 45 0 0 0 14:40
4 Assassin 5742 11 15 0 0 0 15:00
5 Axman 5322 4 31 0 0 0 0 15:00
6 DyscoMonkee 2162 0 23 0 0 0 13:40

Total 36632 41 148 1 1 0 0

Earth Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

Msl
You

You
Msl

Survived

1 xThanatoSx 8702 16 25 12 17 1 0 15:00
2 DiscoStu 7122 10 25 18 26 0 3 15:00
3 Brew 6042 10 15 16 19 1 15:00
4 Goldfish 4642 3 32 9 9 0 15:00
5 Maniac 4482 0 26 4 5 0 13:19
6 Bronwyn 2862 0 30 7 7 0 13:06

Total 33852 39 153 66 83 2 3



Mission Scorecard
Space Marines 5

9:23am Feb-10-2020

Thank you for playing Laserforce!

Front
You Zap: 13 (17%)
Zap You: 16 (32%)
Msl You: 0

Phaser
You Zap: 15 (20%)
Zap You: 10 (20%)
Msl You: 0

Left
You Zap: 23 (30%)
Zap You: 13 (26%)
Msl You: 0

Right
You Zap: 16 (21%)
Zap You: 3 (6%)
Msl You: 0

Back
You Zap: 8 (10%)
Zap You: 8 (16%)
Msl You: 0

Neutral Base
1001 points

Team Base
1001 points

S C Y T H E
Score : 7902
Rank : 2 of 6

Scout

Shots : 81 of 106 (76%)
Times Zapped : 50
Times Missiled : 0

Rapid Fire
Twice

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
3

Fire Marines

Rank Codename Score Left

Lives

Left

Shots

Zap

You

You

Zap

You

Msl

Survived

1 xoxLiLBiTxox 9022 16 16 1 1 0 15:00
2 S C Y T H E 7902 10 18 15:00

3 Alex Felt 6482 0 45 0 0 14:40
4 Assassin 5742 11 15 0 0 15:00
5 Axman 5322 4 31 2 0 0 15:00
6 DyscoMonkee 2162 0 23 0 0 13:40

Total 36632 41 148 3 1 0

Earth Marines

Rank Codename Score Left

Lives

Left

Shots

Zap

You

You

Zap

You

Msl

Survived

1 xThanatoSx 8702 16 25 21 17 0 15:00
2 DiscoStu 7122 10 25 22 7 0 15:00
3 Brew 6042 10 15 5 11 15:00
4 Goldfish 4642 3 32 14 6 15:00
5 Maniac 4482 0 26 7 6 13:19
6 Bronwyn 2862 0 30 3 2 13:06

Total 33852 39 153 72 49 0



Mission Scorecard
Space Marines 5

9:23am Feb-10-2020

Thank you for playing Laserforce!

Front
You Zap: 7 (12%)
Zap You: 15 (26%)
Msl You: 0

Phaser
You Zap: 12 (21%)
Zap You: 12 (21%)
Msl You: 0

Left
You Zap: 17 (30%)
Zap You: 11 (19%)
Msl You: 0

Right
You Zap: 15 (26%)
Zap You: 10 (17%)
Msl You: 0

Back
You Zap: 5 (8%)
Zap You: 8 (14%)
Msl You: 0

Neutral Base
1001 points

Team Base
1001 points

Alex Felt
Score : 6482
Rank : 3 of 6

Scout

Shots : 62 of 93 (66%)
Times Zapped : 56
Times Missiled : 0

Rapid Fire
Once

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
1

Fire Marines

Rank Codename Score Left

Lives

Left

Shots

Zap

You

You

Zap

You

Msl

Survived

1 xoxLiLBiTxox 9022 16 16 0 0 0 15:00
2 S C Y T H E 7902 10 18 0 0 15:00
3 Alex Felt 6482 0 45 14:40

4 Assassin 5742 11 15 0 1 15:00
5 Axman 5322 4 31 0 0 0 15:00
6 DyscoMonkee 2162 0 23 0 0 13:40

Total 36632 41 148 0 1 0

Earth Marines

Rank Codename Score Left

Lives

Left

Shots

Zap

You

You

Zap

You

Msl

Survived

1 xThanatoSx 8702 16 25 19 15 0 15:00
2 DiscoStu 7122 10 25 15 9 0 15:00
3 Brew 6042 10 15 1 8 15:00
4 Goldfish 4642 3 32 10 9 15:00
5 Maniac 4482 0 26 10 12 13:19
6 Bronwyn 2862 0 30 1 2 13:06

Total 33852 39 153 56 55 0



Mission Scorecard
Space Marines 5

9:23am Feb-10-2020

Thank you for playing Laserforce!

Front
You Zap: 4 (9%)
Zap You: 4 (30%)
Msl You: 0

Phaser
You Zap: 6 (14%)
Zap You: 2 (15%)
Msl You: 0

Left
You Zap: 14 (33%)
Zap You: 3 (23%)
Msl You: 0

Right
You Zap: 10 (23%)
Zap You: 1 (7%)
Msl You: 0

Back
You Zap: 8 (19%)
Zap You: 3 (23%)
Msl You: 0

Neutral Base
1001 points

Team Base
1001 points

Assassin
Score : 5742
Rank : 4 of 6

Ammo Carrier

Shots : 98 of 135 (72%)
Times Zapped : 13
Times Missiled : 0

Ammo Boost
3 times

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
0

Fire Marines

Rank Codename Score Left

Lives

Left

Shots

Zap

You

You

Zap

You

Msl

Survived

1 xoxLiLBiTxox 9022 16 16 0 0 0 15:00
2 S C Y T H E 7902 10 18 0 0 15:00
3 Alex Felt 6482 0 45 1 0 14:40
4 Assassin 5742 11 15 15:00

5 Axman 5322 4 31 0 0 0 15:00
6 DyscoMonkee 2162 0 23 0 0 13:40

Total 36632 41 148 1 0 0

Earth Marines

Rank Codename Score Left

Lives

Left

Shots

Zap

You

You

Zap

You

Msl

Survived

1 xThanatoSx 8702 16 25 16 2 0 15:00
2 DiscoStu 7122 10 25 11 4 0 15:00
3 Brew 6042 10 15 2 1 15:00
4 Goldfish 4642 3 32 4 2 15:00
5 Maniac 4482 0 26 8 4 13:19
6 Bronwyn 2862 0 30 0 0 13:06

Total 33852 39 153 41 13 0



Mission Scorecard
Space Marines 5

9:23am Feb-10-2020

Thank you for playing Laserforce!

Front
You Zap: 7 (16%)
Zap You: 10 (22%)
You Msl: 0
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Phaser
You Zap: 8 (18%)
Zap You: 4 (9%)
You Msl: 0
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Left
You Zap: 16 (37%)
Zap You: 14 (31%)
You Msl: 0
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Right
You Zap: 10 (23%)
Zap You: 7 (15%)
You Msl: 0
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Back
You Zap: 2 (4%)
Zap You: 9 (20%)
You Msl: 0
Msl You: 1 (100%)

Neutral Base
1001 points

Team Base
1001 points

Axman
Score : 5322
Rank : 5 of 6

Heavy Weapons

Shots : 46 of 46 (100%)
Times Zapped : 44
Times Missiled : 1

Missiles
1 of 1

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
0

Fire Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

Msl
You

You
Msl

Survived

1 xoxLiLBiTxox 9022 16 16 0 0 0 0 15:00
2 S C Y T H E 7902 10 18 0 2 0 15:00
3 Alex Felt 6482 0 45 0 0 0 14:40
4 Assassin 5742 11 15 0 0 0 15:00
5 Axman 5322 4 31 15:00

6 DyscoMonkee 2162 0 23 0 0 0 13:40

Total 36632 41 148 0 2 0 0

Earth Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

Msl
You

You
Msl

Survived

1 xThanatoSx 8702 16 25 18 13 0 1 15:00
2 DiscoStu 7122 10 25 6 5 0 0 15:00
3 Brew 6042 10 15 3 8 0 15:00
4 Goldfish 4642 3 32 3 9 0 15:00
5 Maniac 4482 0 26 13 7 0 13:19
6 Bronwyn 2862 0 30 0 0 0 13:06

Total 33852 39 153 43 42 0 1



Mission Scorecard
Space Marines 5

9:23am Feb-10-2020

Thank you for playing Laserforce!

Front
You Zap: 1 (20%)
Zap You: 2 (28%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Phaser
You Zap: 1 (20%)
Zap You: 2 (28%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Left
You Zap: 3 (60%)
Zap You: 2 (28%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Right
You Zap: 0 (0%)
Zap You: 1 (14%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Back
You Zap: 0 (0%)
Zap You: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 2 (100%)

Neutral Base
1001 points

Team Base
1001 points

DyscoMonkee
Score : 2162
Rank : 6 of 6

Medic

Shots : 73 of 81 (90%)
Times Zapped : 7
Times Missiled : 2

Life Boost
Once

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
0

Fire Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

You
Msl

Survived

1 xoxLiLBiTxox 9022 16 16 0 0 0 15:00
2 S C Y T H E 7902 10 18 0 0 15:00
3 Alex Felt 6482 0 45 0 0 14:40
4 Assassin 5742 11 15 0 0 15:00
5 Axman 5322 4 31 0 0 0 15:00
6 DyscoMonkee 2162 0 23 13:40

Total 36632 41 148 0 0 0

Earth Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

You
Msl

Survived

1 xThanatoSx 8702 16 25 3 4 1 15:00
2 DiscoStu 7122 10 25 1 1 1 15:00
3 Brew 6042 10 15 0 0 15:00
4 Goldfish 4642 3 32 0 0 15:00
5 Maniac 4482 0 26 1 2 13:19
6 Bronwyn 2862 0 30 0 0 13:06

Total 33852 39 153 5 7 2



Mission Scorecard
Space Marines 5

9:23am Feb-10-2020

Thank you for playing Laserforce!

Front
You Zap: 18 (25%)
Zap You: 14 (15%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 1 (100%)

Phaser
You Zap: 14 (20%)
Zap You: 17 (18%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Left
You Zap: 22 (31%)
Zap You: 26 (28%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Right
You Zap: 11 (15%)
Zap You: 25 (27%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Back
You Zap: 5 (7%)
Zap You: 8 (8%)
You Msl: 2 (100%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Team  Base
1001 points

Neutral Base
1001 points

xThanatoSx
Score : 8702
Rank : 1 of 6

Commander

Shots : 76 of 86 (88%)
Times Zapped : 90
Times Missiled : 1

Missiles
2 of 2

Nuke
4 of 4

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
6/9

Fire Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

Msl
You

You
Msl

Survived

1 xoxLiLBiTxox 9022 16 16 17 12 0 1 15:00
2 S C Y T H E 7902 10 18 17 21 0 15:00
3 Alex Felt 6482 0 45 15 19 0 14:40
4 Assassin 5742 11 15 2 16 0 15:00
5 Axman 5322 4 31 13 18 1 0 15:00
6 DyscoMonkee 2162 0 23 4 3 1 13:40

Total 36632 41 148 68 89 2 1

Earth Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

Msl
You

You
Msl

Survived

1 xThanatoSx 8702 16 25 15:00
2 DiscoStu 7122 10 25 0 0 0 0 15:00
3 Brew 6042 10 15 0 0 0 15:00
4 Goldfish 4642 3 32 1 0 0 15:00
5 Maniac 4482 0 26 1 1 0 13:19
6 Bronwyn 2862 0 30 0 0 0 13:06

Total 33852 39 153 2 1 0 0



Mission Scorecard
Space Marines 5

9:23am Feb-10-2020

Thank you for playing Laserforce!

Front
You Zap: 28 (48%)
Zap You: 20 (27%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

Phaser
You Zap: 6 (10%)
Zap You: 10 (13%)
You Msl: 1 (25%)
Msl You: 0

Left
You Zap: 9 (15%)
Zap You: 23 (31%)
You Msl: 1 (25%)
Msl You: 0

Right
You Zap: 4 (6%)
Zap You: 13 (17%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

Back
You Zap: 11 (18%)
Zap You: 8 (10%)
You Msl: 2 (50%)
Msl You: 0

Team  Base
1001 points

Neutral Base
1001 points

DiscoStu
Score : 7122
Rank : 2 of 6

Heavy Weapons

Shots : 64 of 73 (87%)
Times Zapped : 74
Times Missiled : 0

Missiles
4 of 5

Nuke Cancel
Once

Medic Hits
+3/-1

Fire Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

Msl
You

You
Msl

Survived

1 xoxLiLBiTxox 9022 16 16 26 18 3 0 15:00
2 S C Y T H E 7902 10 18 7 22 0 15:00
3 Alex Felt 6482 0 45 9 15 0 14:40
4 Assassin 5742 11 15 4 11 0 15:00
5 Axman 5322 4 31 5 6 0 0 15:00
6 DyscoMonkee 2162 0 23 1 1 1 13:40

Total 36632 41 148 52 73 4 0

Earth Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

Msl
You

You
Msl

Survived

1 xThanatoSx 8702 16 25 0 0 0 0 15:00
2 DiscoStu 7122 10 25 15:00

3 Brew 6042 10 15 1 0 0 15:00
4 Goldfish 4642 3 32 2 0 0 15:00
5 Maniac 4482 0 26 2 1 0 13:19
6 Bronwyn 2862 0 30 1 0 0 13:06

Total 33852 39 153 6 1 0 0



Mission Scorecard
Space Marines 5

9:23am Feb-10-2020

Thank you for playing Laserforce!

Front
You Zap: 9 (19%)
Zap You: 8 (28%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Phaser
You Zap: 8 (17%)
Zap You: 8 (28%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Left
You Zap: 7 (14%)
Zap You: 5 (17%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Right
You Zap: 12 (25%)
Zap You: 4 (14%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Back
You Zap: 11 (23%)
Zap You: 3 (10%)
Msl You: 1 (100%)

Team  Base
1001 points

Neutral Base
1001 points

Brew
Score : 6042
Rank : 3 of 6

Ammo Carrier

Shots : 108 of 131 (82%)
Times Zapped : 28
Times Missiled : 1

Ammo Boost
3 times

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
0

Fire Marines

Rank Codename Score Left

Lives

Left

Shots

Zap

You

You

Zap

You

Msl

Survived

1 xoxLiLBiTxox 9022 16 16 19 16 1 15:00
2 S C Y T H E 7902 10 18 11 5 15:00
3 Alex Felt 6482 0 45 8 1 14:40
4 Assassin 5742 11 15 1 2 15:00
5 Axman 5322 4 31 8 3 0 15:00
6 DyscoMonkee 2162 0 23 0 0 13:40

Total 36632 41 148 47 27 1

Earth Marines

Rank Codename Score Left

Lives

Left

Shots

Zap

You

You

Zap

You

Msl

Survived

1 xThanatoSx 8702 16 25 0 0 0 15:00
2 DiscoStu 7122 10 25 0 1 0 15:00
3 Brew 6042 10 15 15:00

4 Goldfish 4642 3 32 0 0 15:00
5 Maniac 4482 0 26 0 0 13:19
6 Bronwyn 2862 0 30 0 0 13:06

Total 33852 39 153 0 1 0



Mission Scorecard
Space Marines 5

9:23am Feb-10-2020

Thank you for playing Laserforce!

Front
You Zap: 8 (22%)
Zap You: 7 (16%)
Msl You: 0

Phaser
You Zap: 2 (5%)
Zap You: 7 (16%)
Msl You: 0

Left
You Zap: 8 (22%)
Zap You: 11 (25%)
Msl You: 0

Right
You Zap: 4 (11%)
Zap You: 11 (25%)
Msl You: 0

Back
You Zap: 13 (37%)
Zap You: 7 (16%)
Msl You: 0

Team  Base
1001 points

Neutral Base
1001 points

Goldfish
Score : 4642
Rank : 4 of 6

Scout

Shots : 41 of 48 (85%)
Times Zapped : 43
Times Missiled : 0

Rapid Fire
None

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
0

Fire Marines

Rank Codename Score Left

Lives

Left

Shots

Zap

You

You

Zap

You

Msl

Survived

1 xoxLiLBiTxox 9022 16 16 9 9 0 15:00
2 S C Y T H E 7902 10 18 6 14 15:00
3 Alex Felt 6482 0 45 9 10 14:40
4 Assassin 5742 11 15 2 4 15:00
5 Axman 5322 4 31 9 3 0 15:00
6 DyscoMonkee 2162 0 23 0 0 13:40

Total 36632 41 148 35 40 0

Earth Marines

Rank Codename Score Left

Lives

Left

Shots

Zap

You

You

Zap

You

Msl

Survived

1 xThanatoSx 8702 16 25 0 1 0 15:00
2 DiscoStu 7122 10 25 0 2 0 15:00
3 Brew 6042 10 15 0 0 15:00
4 Goldfish 4642 3 32 15:00

5 Maniac 4482 0 26 0 0 13:19
6 Bronwyn 2862 0 30 0 0 13:06

Total 33852 39 153 0 3 0



Mission Scorecard
Space Marines 5

9:23am Feb-10-2020

Thank you for playing Laserforce!

Front
You Zap: 6 (15%)
Zap You: 7 (15%)
Msl You: 0

Phaser
You Zap: 8 (21%)
Zap You: 10 (21%)
Msl You: 0

Left
You Zap: 16 (42%)
Zap You: 19 (41%)
Msl You: 0

Right
You Zap: 2 (5%)
Zap You: 7 (15%)
Msl You: 0

Back
You Zap: 6 (15%)
Zap You: 3 (6%)
Msl You: 0

Team  Base
1001 points

Neutral Base
1001 points

Maniac
Score : 4482
Rank : 5 of 6

Scout

Shots : 44 of 74 (59%)
Times Zapped : 46
Times Missiled : 0

Rapid Fire
Twice

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
2

Fire Marines

Rank Codename Score Left

Lives

Left

Shots

Zap

You

You

Zap

You

Msl

Survived

1 xoxLiLBiTxox 9022 16 16 5 4 0 15:00
2 S C Y T H E 7902 10 18 6 7 15:00
3 Alex Felt 6482 0 45 12 10 14:40
4 Assassin 5742 11 15 4 8 15:00
5 Axman 5322 4 31 7 13 0 15:00
6 DyscoMonkee 2162 0 23 2 1 13:40

Total 36632 41 148 36 43 0

Earth Marines

Rank Codename Score Left

Lives

Left

Shots

Zap

You

You

Zap

You

Msl

Survived

1 xThanatoSx 8702 16 25 1 1 0 15:00
2 DiscoStu 7122 10 25 1 2 0 15:00
3 Brew 6042 10 15 0 0 15:00
4 Goldfish 4642 3 32 0 0 15:00
5 Maniac 4482 0 26 13:19

6 Bronwyn 2862 0 30 0 0 13:06

Total 33852 39 153 2 3 0



Mission Scorecard
Space Marines 5

9:23am Feb-10-2020

Thank you for playing Laserforce!

Front
You Zap: 5 (45%)
Zap You: 3 (25%)
Msl You: 0

Phaser
You Zap: 1 (9%)
Zap You: 2 (16%)
Msl You: 0

Left
You Zap: 1 (9%)
Zap You: 4 (33%)
Msl You: 0

Right
You Zap: 1 (9%)
Zap You: 3 (25%)
Msl You: 0

Back
You Zap: 3 (27%)
Zap You: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

Team  Base
1001 points

Neutral Base
1001 points

Bronwyn
Score : 2862
Rank : 6 of 6

Medic

Shots : 70 of 73 (95%)
Times Zapped : 12
Times Missiled : 0

Life Boost
Once

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
0

Fire Marines

Rank Codename Score Left

Lives

Left

Shots

Zap

You

You

Zap

You

Msl

Survived

1 xoxLiLBiTxox 9022 16 16 7 7 0 15:00
2 S C Y T H E 7902 10 18 2 3 15:00
3 Alex Felt 6482 0 45 2 1 14:40
4 Assassin 5742 11 15 0 0 15:00
5 Axman 5322 4 31 0 0 0 15:00
6 DyscoMonkee 2162 0 23 0 0 13:40

Total 36632 41 148 11 11 0

Earth Marines

Rank Codename Score Left

Lives

Left

Shots

Zap

You

You

Zap

You

Msl

Survived

1 xThanatoSx 8702 16 25 0 0 0 15:00
2 DiscoStu 7122 10 25 0 1 0 15:00
3 Brew 6042 10 15 0 0 15:00
4 Goldfish 4642 3 32 0 0 15:00
5 Maniac 4482 0 26 0 0 13:19
6 Bronwyn 2862 0 30 13:06

Total 33852 39 153 0 1 0


